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DOC BOX No. 362 FOLDER No. 5560 

PERSON: Gerald Herbert Slusser 

MATERIAL: Papers (Clippings)

ITEM No DESCRIPTION

149109 Hartford Courant, February 2"**, 1961, RE “Seminary Appoints 2 To 
Faculty”



qoc BOX NO. 30 FOLDER NO. 419
PERSON

material

ITEM NO.

10061
10062

Slusser, Gerald Herb^Kt 

papers

DESCRIPTION

the article ''Training For An Educational Ministry," by the person, 
from the Hartford Quarterly 

biographical data for the person, February, i960



DOC BOX NO. ^7 FOLDER NO. 805

PERSON SLusser, Gerald Herbert

MATERIAL Letters

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

21-449 January 18, I960
21450 Febrjiary 6, I960
21451 Februaiy 18, I960
21452 February 25, I960
21453 l>5arch 3» i960
21454 March 3, I960
21455 March 3, I960
21455a March 3, I960
21456 January 18, I960
21457 March 3, I960
21458 March 4, I960
21459 March 5, I960
21460 March 7, I960
21461 March 7, I960
21462 March 10, I960
21463 March 14, I960
21464 March 15, I960
21465 March 15, I960
21466 March 15, I960
2146? March 20, I960
21468 March 20, I960
21469 March 21, i960
21470 March 25, I960
21471 March 25, I960
21472 %ril 13, i960
21473 April 18, i960
21474 April 26, i960
21475 Mhy 1, i960
21476 May 10, i960
21477 May l4, i960
21478 May 14, i960
21472 May 16, i960
21480 May 17, i960
21481 May 21, I960
21482 July 1, i960
21483 July 11, i960
21484 July 16, i960
21485 nailing addresses of the person, I960
21486 September 1, I960
21487 September 7, I960
21488 September 7, I960
21489 September 28, i960
21490 October 5, I960
21491 November 4, I960
21492 November 5, I960
21493 November 7, I960
21494 November 21, I96O
21495 November 21, I96O
21496 December 12, i960
21497 December l4, i960
21497a a note, December 14, I960 (attached to 21497)



DOC B

PER SC

MATE]

ITEM ]

21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
215O8
21509
21510
21511
21512
21513
21514
21515
21516
21517
21518
21519
21520
21521
21522
21523
21524
21526
21526
21527
21528
21529
21530
21531
21532
21533
2153^
21535
21536
21537
21538
21539
21540
21540;
21541
21542
21543
21544
21545
21546
21547

47 FOLDER NO. 8O6 

Slusser, Gerald Herbert 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

December 15» I960 
January 12, 196I 
February 2, 1961 
Februaiy 24, I96I 
Febmiary 24, 1961 
February 27, 196I 
March 3» 196l 
Iferch 3, 1961 
March 7, 196l 
April 3, 1961
courses of the person offered. Semester I, I96I-I962
April 8, 1961
April 10, 1961
April 11, 1961
April 18, 1961
April 20, 1961
April 21, 1961
April 21, 1961
April 26, 1961
May 10, 1961
Mqy 12, 196I
May 23, 1961
May 23, 1961
May 25, 1961
May 27, 1961
June 22, I96I
June 26, 1961
August 25, 1961
October 3> 196l
a note, 1962
January I6, 1962
April 4, 1962

June 30, 1962 
August 2, 1962 
August 13, 1962 
May 9, 196371535 
May 16, 1963
May 22, 1963 
May 29, 1963 
June 5» 1963
a list of houses, attached to 21538
June 21, 1963
September 27, 1963
September 30, 1963
November 15, 1963
January l4, 1964
June 28, 1963
July 1, 1964
November 20, 1964
March 15, 1965



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

21551

21552

21553 

2155^

21555
21556
21557
21558
21559 
21$60
21561
21562
21563
21564
21565
21566
21567
21568

21569
21570
21571
21572
21573
21574
21575
21576
21577
21578
21579
21580

21581
21582
21583
21584
21585
21586
21587
21588
21589
21590
21591
21592
21593

21594
21595

^__ FOLDER NO.

Slusser, Gerald Herbert 

Papers

DESCRIPTION

a photocopy of a transcript of grades of the person, Southwest I'iisso'uri 
State College, Springfield

a photocopy of trascript of grades of the person. Southern I'-iethodist 
University, Dallas, Texas

official transcript of the person, the Austin Presbyterian Theological Sgiaina 
Austin, Texas

proposed program of work for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy, for the
the person, July 21, 1959
theological st^ment
ideas about Christian education
^^arch 10, I960, a chedule of the person presented to the person,by Dean Clark 
same as 21557
a note regarding the person, April 21, 1961
the p'>rson*s proposals for standards for the Sd. R« D.« attached to 21559 
a note, June 21, i960 
a note, April 6, 196I
report of teaching load,i‘^emester I, 1962, by the person; December 21, I962 
the re-approval of the course offerings, 1964-1965; June 19, 1964 
a listing of classes and numbdr of students of the person, 196I-I964 
a clipping, ”Dr. G, H, Slusser Put on Facull^,” April 21, 1965 
a note regarding the person, November 12, 1964
faculty file questionnaire, the ilartford Seminary Foundation, completed by th 

person, i960
same as 21568, with additional notes 
same as 21568

H H
II II II

II II II

11 II II

a photo-cojqr of transcript of the person, the University of Texas, Austin 
a grade report of the person, Gemeste I, 1958-1959 
a grade report of the person, 1959 Csummer school) 
a grade report of the person. Semester II, 1958-1959 
added degree progrman for the person at University of Texas, 1959-1960 
the description of the Philosophical and Theological Fdundations of Christiar 

Education 
same as 21580
biographical data for the person 
same as 21582

t« II n
It It ft

ti ti If

li tt ti

faculty file information (biographical data of the person) 
same as 2L588

If It tl

a listing of courses and the number of students the person taught, 1961-1964 
a general letter from the Slusser family (19 pages), Eutherglen, Scotland 
a leaflet, about the graduate record examinations; National Program for

Graduate School Selection, memorandum transmitting scores to ccaradiflabaas 
the result of the Gradtiate record examination of the person 
a note regarding the person


